UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-SOLANO PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

OCTOBER 2012 LAKE SOLANO DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: 11/05/2012
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* — RELEASE -C.F.S. — EVAPORATION PRECIP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW PUTAH PUTAH C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
IN LAKE CHANGE C.F.S. SOUTH CREEK
682
1 130.74 660 -22 365 342 33 1 .29 .00
2 130.76 663 +3 379 343 33 1 .26 .00
3 130.76 663 +0 345 311 33 1 .18 .00
4 130.97 686 +23 297 251 33 1 .27 .00
5 130.87 675 -11 269 241 33 1 .22 .00
6 130.93 682 +7 268 231 32 1 .23 .00
7 130.98 688 +6 253 218 31 1 .16 .00
8 130.99 689 +1 241 208 31 1 17 .00
9 130.84 671 -18 228 205 31 1 .21 .00
10 130.66 651 -20 235 214 31 0 .13 .00
11 130.74 660 +9 268 231 31 1 .18 .00
12 130.75 662 +2 272 240 31 0 .13 .00
13 130.74 660 -2 260 231 30 0 .05 .00
14 130.66 651 -9 234 209 30 0 .10 .00
15 130.52 635 -16 223 201 30 0 A1 .00
16 130.63 648 +13 231 193 30 1 .14 .00
17 130.76 663 +15 229 190 30 1 .33 .00
18 130.73 659 -4 226 197 30 1 .32 .00
19 130.68 654 -5 229 200 31 1 .19 .00
20 130.64 649 -5 224 193 33 1 .15 .00
21 130.63 648 -1 196 163 33 1 .18 .00
22 130.83 670 +22 175 133 31 0 12 74
23 130.70 656 -14 126 102 31 0 .13 .09
24 130.37 620 -36 111 99 30 0 .08 .01
25 129.97 578 -42 101 93 29 0 .06 .03
26 129.53 534 -44 97 90 29 0 .15 .00
27 129.13 497 -37 72 62 29 0 12 .00
28 129.39 521 +24 53 12 29 0 12 .00
29 129.76 556 +35 54 6 29 1 .16 .00
30 129.85 565 +9 50 15 30 0 .09 .00
31 129.76 556 -9 43 15 33 0 .09 .00
TOTALS -126 6,354 5,439 960 17 5.12 .87
ACRE-FEET -126 12,603 10,788 1,904 34
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
PUTAH SOUTH CANAL 10,788 THIS MONTH = .87

PUTAH CREEK 1,904 JULY 1, 2012 TO DATE = .87



